Eland Cables’ Datasheet Electrical Cable | Product Group
Eland Product Group
Datasheet Continues »
A3Z
Dimensions
Eland Part Number No. of Cores x Nominal Cross
Sectional Area
mm2
Nominal Thickness
of Insulation
mm
Nominal Overall Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A3Z6491B015* 1 x 1.5 0.7 3.4 22
A3Z6491B025* 1 x 2.5 0.8 4.2 35
A3Z6491B040* 1 x 4.0 0.8 4.8 50
A3Z6491B060* 1 x 6.0 0.8 5.4 72
A3Z6491B10* 1 x 10.0 1.0 6.8 121
A3Z6491B16* 1 x 16.0 1.0 8.0 182
A3Z6491B25* 1 x 25.0 1.2 9.8 285
A3Z6491B35* 1 x 35.0 1.2 11.0 390
A3Z6491B95* 1 x 95.0 1.6 17.0 980
A3Z6491B120* 1 x 120.0 1.6 19.0 1220
A3Z6491B150* 1 x 150.0 1.8 21.0 1500
A3Z6491B185* 1 x 185.0 2.2 23.5 1910
A3Z6491B240* 1 x 240.0 2.2 26.5 2490
A3Z6491B300* 1 x 300.0 2.4 29.5 3100
A3Z6491B400* 1 x 400.0 2.6 33.5 3950
A3Z6491B500* 1 x 500.0 2.8 37.0 5000
A3Z6491B630* 1 x 630.0 2.8 41.0 6350
*Eland Part Numbers shown above designate the sheath colour (*). For each colour substitute * for a colour code as listed
below. e.g. A2TRD0040 = 4.0mm2 Red, A2TPK0015 = 1.5mm2 Pink
Colour Black Blue Grey Green/
Yellow